
FLORETT Sen H 

Poules, round no 1 
  Poule no 1           V/M Indicator HS 

PROKOPSKI Andrzej POL    V V V V V V  6/6 18 30 
TOKOLA Teemu FIN  1   V 1 1 1 V  2/6 -9 14 
FLYBORG Edward SWE  1 1   3 2 1 V  1/6 -15 13 
LJUNGBERG Johan SWE  3 V V   3 4 2  2/6 -2 22 
WEINBERGER Oskar SWE  4 V V V   4 V  4/6 8 28 
MAGNUSSON Mattias SWE  2 V V V V   V  5/6 10 27 
DORDEVIC Denis SWE  1 2 3 V 4 2    1/6 -10 17 

  

  Poule no 2           V/M Indicator HS
ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE    V 3 V V V V  5/6 12 28 
LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE  1   V 2 0 4 2  1/6 -14 14 
TOKOLA Paulus FIN  V 3   4 2 3 1  1/6 -10 18 
GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE  4 V V   0 1 1  2/6 -10 16 
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE  2 V V V   V V4  5/6 16 26 
MAKROPOULOS Christos SWE  2 V V V 1   V  4/6 1 23 
ÅKERBERG Peter SWE  2 V V V 2 4    3/6 5 23 

  

  Poule no 3          V/M Indicator HS 
URIA Juan SWE    V 0 V 1 3  2/5 -5 14 
LJUNGBERG Henrik SWE  3   1 V V V  3/5 5 19 
BENGTSSON Petter SWE  V V   V V 2  4/5 11 22 
KORHONEN Teemu FIN  1 0 4   1 3  0/5 -16 9 
LUNDEGARD Martin SWE  V 3 1 V   V  3/5 6 19 
KASZUBA Jacek POL  V 1 V V 1    3/5 -1 17 

  



Ranking at the end of the poules 
 Ranking   Name   First 

name   Country   Club   Victory/match   Ind.   Hs  

 1   PROKOPSKI   Andrzej   POL   IKS Leszno   6/6   18   30  
 2   HEDENSKOG   Filip   SWE   ÄFK   5/6   16   26  
 3   ÅKERBERG   Thomas   SWE   ÄFK   5/6   12   28  
 4   MAGNUSSON   Mattias   SWE   GFK   5/6   10   27  
 5   BENGTSSON   Petter   SWE   ÄFK   4/5   11   22  
 6   WEINBERGER   Oskar   SWE   ÄFK   4/6   8   28  
 7   MAKROPOULOS   Christos   SWE   KFK   4/6   1   23  
 8   LUNDEGARD   Martin   SWE   GFK   3/5   6   19  
 9   LJUNGBERG   Henrik   SWE   ÄFK   3/5   5   19  

 10   KASZUBA   Jacek   POL   IKS Leszno   3/5   -1   17  
 11   ÅKERBERG   Peter   SWE   JFK   3/6   5   23  
 12   URIA   Juan   SWE   ÄFK   2/5   -5   14  
 13   LJUNGBERG   Johan   SWE   ÄFK   2/6   -2   22  

 14   TOKOLA   Teemu   FIN   OMS, 
ULEÅBORG   2/6   -9   14  

 15   GUSTAVSSON   Christian   SWE   FFF   2/6   -10   16  

 16   TOKOLA   Paulus   FIN   OMS, 
ULEÅBORG   1/6   -10   18  

 17   DORDEVIC   Denis   SWE   ARA   1/6   -10   17  
 18   LUNDEGARD   Henrik   SWE   GFK   1/6   -14   14  
 19   FLYBORG   Edward   SWE   ÄFK   1/6   -15   13  

 20   KORHONEN   Teemu   FIN   OMS, 
ULEÅBORG   0/5   -16   9  
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Overall ranking 
 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   BENGTSSON   Petter   SWE   ÄFK  
 2   HEDENSKOG   Filip   SWE   ÄFK  
 3   PROKOPSKI   Andrzej   POL   IKS Leszno  
 3   ÅKERBERG   Thomas   SWE   ÄFK  
 5   MAGNUSSON   Mattias   SWE   GFK  
 6   MAKROPOULOS   Christos   SWE   KFK  
 7   LUNDEGARD   Martin   SWE   GFK  
 8   ÅKERBERG   Peter   SWE   JFK  
 9   WEINBERGER   Oskar   SWE   ÄFK  

 10   LJUNGBERG   Henrik   SWE   ÄFK  
 11   KASZUBA   Jacek   POL   IKS Leszno  
 12   URIA   Juan   SWE   ÄFK  
 13   LJUNGBERG   Johan   SWE   ÄFK  
 14   GUSTAVSSON   Christian   SWE   FFF  
 15   TOKOLA   Paulus   FIN   OMS, ULEÅBORG  
 16   FLYBORG   Edward   SWE   ÄFK  
 17   TOKOLA   Teemu   FIN   OMS, ULEÅBORG  
 18   DORDEVIC   Denis   SWE   ARA  
 19   LUNDEGARD   Henrik   SWE   GFK  
 20   KORHONEN   Teemu   FIN   OMS, ULEÅBORG  

  


